at a premium of % 843.79 per Equity Share, aggregating to 71,18,37,261 
(Rupees One Crore Eighteen Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty One), pursuant to the Issue. 

Pursuant to the allotment of Equity Shares in the Issue, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands 
increased from % 24,30,89,931 consisting of Twenty Four Crores Thirty Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 

and Thirty One Equity Shares to % 25,49,27,192 consisting of Twenty Five Crores Forty Nine Lakhs Twenty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Two Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern of the Company, before and after 
the Issue, will be submitted along with the listing application in the format specified in Regulation 31 of the SEBI 
Listing Regulations. 

Further, find attached herewith the list of allottees who have been allotted more than 5% of the Equity Shares offered